
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

February, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 3,210 0 0 2,303 0 0 814 0 0

Allegany 420 0 0 0 209 0 93 0 0

Broome 2,324 0 0 124 0 0 508 1,662 0

Cattaraugus 989 0 0 0 391 0 389 0 0

Cayuga 1,279 0 0 0 0 0 508 656 0

Chautauqua 1,481 0 0 0 325 0 1,057 0 0

Chemung 690 0 0 0 0 0 257 416 0

Chenango 649 0 0 14 0 0 248 381 0

Clinton 1,163 0 0 0 0 0 722 402 0

Columbia 962 0 0 570 0 0 381 0 0

Cortland 735 0 0 0 0 0 478 222 0

Delaware 536 0 0 98 0 0 282 156 0

Dutchess 4,081 0 0 192 0 0 1,839 0 0

Erie 9,586 0 0 0 2,103 0 2,287 0 0

Essex 635 0 0 12 0 0 370 240 0

Franklin 595 0 0 0 0 0 256 339 0

Fulton 979 0 0 246 0 0 702 28 0

Genesee 750 0 0 0 0 0 645 0 0

Greene 638 0 0 361 0 0 277 0 0

Hamilton 87 0 0 0 0 0 59 28 0

Herkimer 1,382 0 0 31 0 0 944 389 0

Jefferson 1,416 0 0 0 0 0 23 1,223 0

Lewis 675 0 0 0 0 0 98 577 0

Livingston 702 0 0 0 0 0 89 579 0

Madison 954 0 0 7 0 0 328 572 0

Monroe 9,570 0 0 0 0 0 1,001 8,118 0

Montgomery 927 0 0 412 0 0 488 27 0

Nassau 24,627 1,312 6,689 0 0 0 4,815 0 3,419

Niagara 2,580 0 0 0 0 0 2,380 0 0

Oneida 3,628 0 0 20 0 0 1,924 1,454 0

Onondaga 6,305 0 0 0 0 0 2,666 2,314 0

Ontario 1,714 0 0 0 0 0 138 1,506 0

Orange 6,225 1,527 0 93 0 0 2,299 0 0

Orleans 637 0 0 0 107 0 315 215 0

Oswego 2,094 0 0 0 0 0 972 480 0

Otsego 1,030 0 0 205 0 0 405 420 0

Putnam 1,814 0 0 0 0 747 1,067 0 0

Rensselaer 1,981 0 0 1,473 0 0 471 0 0

Rockland 7,774 531 0 0 0 0 5,232 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,467 0 0 0 0 0 366 1,063 0

Saratoga 3,067 0 0 2,008 0 0 1,059 0 0

Schenectady 2,492 0 0 1,340 0 0 1,152 0 0

Schoharie 444 0 0 356 0 0 88 0 0

Schuyler 254 0 0 0 0 0 94 160 0

Seneca 444 0 0 0 0 0 28 416 0

Steuben 1,150 0 0 0 0 0 317 833 0

Suffolk 33,651 3,255 5,542 0 0 0 7,478 0 6,556

Sullivan 1,265 0 0 0 0 0 326 0 0

Tioga 582 0 0 50 0 0 198 323 0

Tompkins 1,162 0 0 0 0 0 427 450 0

Ulster 2,724 0 0 293 0 0 1,152 0 0

Warren 1,144 0 0 371 0 0 761 0 0

Washington 1,286 0 0 445 0 0 841 0 0

Wayne 1,965 0 0 0 0 0 320 1,645 0

Westchester 13,271 1,047 2,466 0 0 0 2,376 0 0

Wyoming 620 0 0 0 295 0 325 0 0

Yates 423 0 0 0 0 0 17 406 0

Bronx 13,387 1,610 1,653 0 0 0 1,982 0 3,985

Kings 36,152 578 13,003 0 0 0 5,027 0 5,116

New York 7,547 428 1,563 0 0 0 1,301 0 1,969

Queens 38,314 920 10,458 0 0 0 6,800 0 7,022

Richmond 5,609 39 2,761 0 0 0 1,368 0 346

Total 276,244 11,247 44,135 11,024 3,430 747 71,630 27,700 28,413

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

February, 2015

County Total HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,210 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 67

Allegany 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 0

Broome 2,324 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Cattaraugus 989 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 209 0

Cayuga 1,279 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 0 0

Chautauqua 1,481 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 89 0

Chemung 690 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Chenango 649 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

Clinton 1,163 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0

Columbia 962 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Cortland 735 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0

Delaware 536 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,081 0 1,654 0 0 0 0 0 0 396

Erie 9,586 0 0 2,295 0 0 0 0 2,887 14

Essex 635 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Franklin 595 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 979 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Genesee 750 0 0 0 0 87 0 18 0 0

Greene 638 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,382 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Jefferson 1,416 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 0

Lewis 675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 702 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0

Madison 954 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0

Monroe 9,570 0 0 0 0 380 0 71 0 0

Montgomery 927 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,627 2,298 0 0 0 0 0 6,094 0 0

Niagara 2,580 0 0 154 0 0 0 46 0 0

Oneida 3,628 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 0 0

Onondaga 6,305 0 0 0 0 0 711 614 0 0

Ontario 1,714 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,225 0 1,752 0 0 0 0 249 0 305

Orleans 637 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,094 0 0 0 0 0 444 198 0 0

Otsego 1,030 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,814 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,981 0 0 0 0 3 0 12 0 22

Rockland 7,774 0 1,322 0 0 0 0 377 0 312

St. Lawrence 1,467 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Saratoga 3,067 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 254 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,651 2,330 0 0 0 0 0 8,490 0 0

Sullivan 1,265 0 939 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 582 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Tompkins 1,162 0 0 0 0 0 285 0 0 0

Ulster 2,724 0 979 0 0 0 0 56 0 244

Warren 1,144 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Washington 1,286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 13,271 824 6,155 0 0 0 0 403 0 0

Wyoming 620 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 13,387 605 0 0 2,933 0 0 349 0 270

Kings 36,152 1,387 0 0 2,967 0 0 7,629 0 445

New York 7,547 605 0 0 868 0 0 658 0 155

Queens 38,314 3,127 0 0 5,193 0 0 3,985 0 809

Richmond 5,609 436 0 0 0 0 0 659 0 0

Total 276,244 11,612 12,801 2,449 11,961 574 1,475 30,704 3,303 3,039

County Total HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


